
KANON VAN DE KANAALSTREEK   
 

 

Tussenstand per 9 mei 

   goals punten  

1 Marko Mihalj NWVV 23 28,75 +1 

2 Demy te Velde Valthermond 16 28,00 +1 

3 Arnoud Bentum Nieuw Buinen 13 26,00 +1 

4 Benjamin Eling SPW 25 25,00  

5 Rodan Farrell SPW 25 25,00 +1 

6 Lars Hemmes SV Mussel 24 24,00  

7 Gert Lukens Nieuw Buinen 12 24,00 +1 

8 Jan Springer SJS 17 21,25 +2 

9 Edwin Drenth Valthermond 12 21,00  

10 Danny Kolp GKC 19 19,00  

11 Jeroen Buurke Gieten 12 18,00  

12 Jelmer Valk SPW 18 18,00 +1 

13 Jos Smidt  Titan 12 18,00 +1 

14 Jeffrey Spelten Borger 11 16,50  

15 Bidjoy Ramcharan SC Stadskanaal 11 16,50  

16 Jordy Oost Musselkanaal 11 16,50  

17 Koos Kuiper Pekelder Boys 13 16,25  

18 Martin Boer Westerwolde 13 16,25  

19 Jeremy Hekman Westerwolde 13 16,25 +1 

20 Koen Hateboer Nieuw Buinen 8 16,00 +1 

21 Jeroen Schoonbeek Ter Apel '96 10 15,00  

22 Richard Wiggers HOC 12 15,00  

23 Jerremy Weerts Gieterveen 12 15,00  

24 Rick Berends Musselkanaal 10 15,00 +1 

25 Luuk Kenter Borger 10 15,00 +2 
  



KANON VAN DE KANAALSTREEK   
 

 

Tussenstand per 9 mei 

   goals punten  

26 Sten Vos SC Stadskanaal 9 13,50 +1 

27 Wim Wubs SV Mussel 13 13,00  

28 Marco Windt De Treffer ‘16 13 13,00  

29 Gerben Beek HOC 10 12,50 +1 

30 Rick Schlimback Valthermond 7 12,25  

31 Remco Huizing EEC 12 12,00  

32 Florian van der Heyde Gieten 8 12,00  

33 Mark Wanders EEC 12 12,00 +1 

34 Rutgert Tipker Onstwedder Boys 9 11,25  

35 Sander Marissen HOC 9 11,25  

36 Roy de Wijk Alteveer 9 11,25  

37 Bryan Schenkel Alteveer 9 11,25 +1 

38 Willem Lammerts Pekelder Boys 9 11,25 +1 

39 Martin Schreuder Pekelder Boys 9 11,25 +3 

40 Dennis de Roo JVV 11 11,00  

41 Bart Rietveld EEC 10 10,00  

42 Jesse Nijhuis Gieterveen 8 10,00  

43 Arjen Heidekamp Westerwolde 8 10,00  

44 Ron Kuper Ter Apel ‘96 6 9,00  

45 Denny Feiken SC Stadskanaal 6 9,00  

46 Harm-Jan Moesker Titan 6 9,00  

47 Robbert Mensinga GKC 9 9,00  

48 Erik-Jan Veerbeek Sellingen 7 8,75  

49 Roy Supèr NWVV 7 8,75  

50 Ben Bos Sellingen 7 8,75  
  



KANON VAN DE KANAALSTREEK   
 

 

Tussenstand per 9 mei 

   goals Punten  

51 Kevin van der Laan Westerwolde 7 8,75  

52 Roy Hooiveld Nieuw Buinen 4 8,00  

53 Rick Bokhorst Gasselternijveen 8 8,00  

54 Erik Meijer SPW 8 8,00  

55 9 spelers   7,50  

64 9 spelers   7,00  

73 6 spelers   6,25  

79 7 spelers   6,00  

86 Jens Bulle Valthermond 3 5,25  

87 11 spelers   5,00  

98 7 spelers   4,50  

105 9 spelers   4,00  

114 15 spelers   3,75  

129 Alwin Braakman Valthermond 2 3,50  

130 23 spelers   3,00  

153 20 spelers   2,50  

173 28 spelers   2,00  

201 6 spelers   1,75  

207 19 spelers   1,50  

226 28 spelers   1,25  

254 38 spelers   1,00  

      

 26 eigen doelpunten in het voordeel van Kanaalstreek-clubs   
  

 


